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Date Time At Opponent Location Tournament Result Links
February 19, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home TBA Arlington, Texas (Globe Life Field)
February 20, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home TBA Arlington, Texas (Globe Life Field)
February 21, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home TBA Arlington, Texas (Globe Life Field)
February 23, 2021 (Tuesday) TBA Home Jackson State Starkville
February 24, 2021 (Wednesday) TBA Home Jackson State Starkville
February 26, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Tulane Starkville
February 27, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Tulane Starkville
February 28, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Tulane Starkville
March 2, 2021 (Tuesday) TBA Neutral Southern Miss Pearl, Miss. (Trustmark Park)
March 5, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Tennessee Tech Starkville
March 6, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Tennessee Tech Starkville
March 7, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Tennessee Tech Starkville
March 9, 2021 (Tuesday) TBA Home Grambling Starkville
March 10, 2021 (Wednesday) TBA Home Louisiana Lafayette Starkville
March 12, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Eastern Michigan Starkville
March 13, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Eastern Michigan Starkville
March 14, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Eastern Michigan Starkville
March 16, 2021 (Tuesday) TBA Home Samford Starkville
March 19, 2021 (Friday) TBA Away LSU Baton Rouge, La.
March 20, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Away LSU Baton Rouge, LA
March 21, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Away LSU Baton Rouge, LA
March 23, 2021 (Tuesday) 6:30 PM Home UT Martin Starkville
March 26, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Arkansas Starkville
March 27, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Arkansas Starkville
March 28, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Arkansas Starkville
March 30, 2021 (Tuesday) TBA Home Mississippi Valley State Starkville
April 1, 2021 (Thursday) 6:30 PM Home Kentucky Starkville
April 2, 2021 (Friday) 6:30 PM Home Kentucky Starkville
April 3, 2021 (Saturday) 2:00 PM Home Kentucky Starkville
April 6, 2021 (Tuesday) 6:30 PM Home Southern University Starkville
April 9, 2021 (Friday) TBA Away Auburn Auburn, Ala.
April 10, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Away Auburn Auburn, Ala.
April 11, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Away Auburn Auburn, Ala.
April 13, 2021 (Tuesday) 6:30 PM Home Arkansas State Starkville
April 16, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Ole Miss Starkville
April 17, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Ole Miss Starkville
April 18, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Ole Miss Starkville
April 20, 2021 (Tuesday) 6:30 PM Home UAB Starkville
April 23, 2021 (Friday) TBA Away Vanderbilt Nashville, TN
April 24, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Away Vanderbilt Nashville, TN
April 25, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Away Vanderbilt Nashville, TN
April 30, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Texas A&M Starkville
May 1, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Texas A&M Starkville
May 2, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Texas A&M Starkville
May 7, 2021 (Friday) TBA Away South Carolina Columbia, SC
May 8, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Away South Carolina Columbia, SC
May 9, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Away South Carolina Columbia, SC
May 14, 2021 (Friday) TBA Home Missouri Starkville
May 15, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Home Missouri Starkville
May 16, 2021 (Sunday) TBA Home Missouri Starkville
May 18, 2021 (Tuesday) TBA Home Jacksonville State Starkville
May 20, 2021 (Thursday) TBA Away Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL
May 21, 2021 (Friday) TBA Away Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL
May 22, 2021 (Saturday) TBA Away Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL


